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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

09-20-11
10:58 AM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated September 20, 2011, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ JOYCE TOM
Joyce Tom

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Leigh K. Jordan

APPLE VALLEY RANCHOS WATER COMPANY
C/O PARK WATER COMPANY

PO BOX 7002

DOWNEY CA 90241-7002

(562) 923-0711 X1204

leigh@parkwater.com

For: Apple Valley Ranchos Water Company

Olivia Para

BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN

3 EMBARCADERO CENTER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
(415) 393-2236
olivia.para@bingham.com

For: Bingham McCutchen, LLP

Terry J. Houlihan

BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN LLP
THREE EMBARCADERO CENTER
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4067
(415) 393-2022

terry. houlihan@bingham.com

For: Cal Water Service Company

Sarah E. Leeper

Dir - Regulatory Policy & Counsel
CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
333 HAYES STREET, STE. 202

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 863-2960

sarah.leeper@amwater.com

For: California American Water Company

Thomas F. Smegal

Vp Of Regulatory Matters

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 NORTH FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95112

(408) 367-8200

tsmegal@calwater.com

For: California Water Service Company

Nicole Blake

CONSUMER FEDERATION OF CALIFORNIA
1107 9TH ST., STE. 625

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 498-9623

blake@consumercal.org

For: Consumer Federation of California

Keith Switzer

Vp - Regulatory Affairs

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 EAST FOOTHILL BOULEVARD
SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X 759
KSwitzer@gswater.com

For: Golden State Water Company

Jose E. Guzman, Jr.

Attorney At Law

4342 EVANS AVENUE
OAKLAND CA 94602

(415) 515-4034
jeguzmanjr@gmail.com

For: California Water Association

Charlyn A. Hook

Legal Division

RM. 5131

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3050
chh@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Lori Anne Dolqueist

MANATT PHELPS & PHILLIPS LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-3719

(415) 291-7452

ldolqueist@manatt.com

For: Suburban Water Systems

Jerry Oh

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 3200

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2806

joh@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA
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Edward N. Jackson

Director Of Revenue Requirements
PARK WATER COMPANY

PO BOX 7200

DOWNEY CA 90241

(562) 923-0711 X1212

ed jackson@parkwater.com

For: Park Water Company

Timothy J. Ryan

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER CO.
11142 GARVEY AVE,, PO BOX 6010

EL MONTE CA 91733-2425

(626) 448-6183

tjryan@sgvwater.com

For: San Gabriel Valley Water Company

Palle Jensen

Vp Of Regulatory Affairs

SAN JOSE WATER COMPANY
110 W. TAYLOR STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95110

(408) 279-7970
palle_jensen@sjwater.com

For: San Jose Water Company

Regina Costa

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X312

rcosta@turn.org

For: TURN
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Mehboob Aslam

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7781

amx@cpuc.ca.gov

Jack Fulcher

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1711
jef@cpuc.ca.gov

David M. Gamson

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5019

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1232

dmg@cpuc.ca.gov

Hani Moussa

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7033

hsm@cpuc.ca.gov

Danilo E. Sanchez

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 3200

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2771

des@cpuc.ca.gov

Amy C. Yip-Kikugawa
Executive Division

RM. 5102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5256
ayk@cpuc.ca.gov
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C. Wesley Strickland

BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK, LLP
21 E. CARRILLO STREET

SANTA BARBARA CA 93101

(805) 882-1490

wstrickland@bhfs.com

Robert G. Maclean

President

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
1033 B AVENUE, SUITE 200

CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7401

robert.maclean@amwater.com

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO STREET, SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com
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John K. Hawks

CALIFORNIA WATER ASSOCIATION

601 VAN NESS AVE., STE. 2047, MC E3-608
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-3200

(415) 561-9650

jhawks_cwa@comcast.net

For: California Water Association

Lynne P. Mcghee

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 NORTH FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 90505-5272

(408) 367-8228

Imcghee@calwater.com

Natalie D. Wales

Regulatory Attorney

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 N. FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95112

(408) 367-8566

NWales@calwater.com

David P. Stephenson

Director Of Rate Regulation
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
4701 BELOIT DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

(916) 568-4222

dave.stephenson@amwater.com

Jenny Darney-Lane

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 E. FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X-423
jadarneylane@gswater.com

John Garon

Regulatory Affairs Manager

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 E. FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X-679
jgaron@gswater.com

Yvonne Pinedo

Associate Regulatory Analyst
GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 E FOOTHILL BLVD.

SAN DIMAS CA 91773-9016

(909) 394-3600 X-636
ypinedo@gswater.com

Tara S. Kaushik

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7409

tkaushik@manatt.com

Martin A. Mattes

Attorney At Law

NOSSAMAN LLC

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, 34TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 438-7225

mmattes@nossaman.com

Mari R. Lane

Attorney At Law

NOSSAMAN, LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, STE. 3400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 438-7296
mlane@nossaman.com

Douglas K. Martinet

Senior Vice President/Cfo
PARK WATER COMPANY
9750 WASHBURN ROAD
DOWNEY CA 90241-7002
(562) 923-0711 X1228
doug@parkwater.com

Despina Niehaus

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32D

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1714

DNiehaus@SempraUtilities.com

Dan Dell'Osa

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY
PO BOX 6010

11142 GARVEY AVENUE

EL MONTE CA 91733

(626) 448-6183

dadellosa@sgvwater.com

For: San Gabriel Valley Water Company

David Batt

Vp & Treasurer

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY
11142 GARVEY AVE.

EL MONTE CA 91733

(626) 448-6183

dmbatt@sgvwater.com



O O o o 3 e e e e 3 3 0 SERVICE LIST R0904012$****$*****
Last Updated on 20-SEP-2011 by: AMT

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE.

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

case.admin@sce.com

Sharon C. Yang

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6680

sharon.yang@sce.com

Tatiana Olea

SOUTHWEST WATER COMPANY

ONE WILSHIRE BUILDING

624 SOUTH GRAND AVENUE, SUITE 2900
LOS ANGELES CA 90017

(213) 929-1804

tolea@swwec.com

Robert L. Kelly

Vp, Regulatory Affairs
SUBURBAN WATER SYSTEMS
1211 E. CENTER COURT DRIVE
COVINA CA 91724-3603

(626) 543-2590
bkelly@swwc.com

Christine Mailloux

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X353
cmailloux@turn.org

Catherine Polina
WINSTON & STRAW, LLP
35 WEST WACKER DRIVE
CHICAGO IL 60601-9703
cpolina@winston.com

Joseph M. Karp

CATHERINE POLLINA

Attorney

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

101 CALIFORNIA STREET, 39TH FL
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-5894
(415) 591-1000

jkarp@winston.com

For: Golden State Water Company

(End of Service List)



